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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Kiddy Barrels

7# Entries including any scratches:

$14.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAKAYLA HOBGOOD 15.508 $2.001 1110149 6

LAINEY CLARK 20.810 $2.002

DIXIE LINCOLN 24.315 $2.003 1

CHARLEE CLARK 42.236 $2.004 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

CHANLEY RIVERS 42.570 $2.005    

KYLEE WILLIAMSON 46.408 $2.006

RHETT KING 48.784 $2.007 16

Page 1 of 9



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 9

Open 5D Barrels

131# Entries including any scratches:

$2,097.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.356 $272.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOPARIS JEAN 14.596 $210.002 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 14.682 $147.003 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARIA DES ANGLES 14.874 $210.001 34251 6KILN   MS

ANN HILTON 14.947 $157.002 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

VICTORIA HOBGOOD 15.196 $105.003 94327 6

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.243 $52.004 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KAYLA MCDONALD 15.2975

FANCYLEXI BACON 15.3126 95675 6FOXWORTH   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PWCINDY NAVARRE 15.399 $168.001 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

CRICKETSHELBY SHOWS 15.428 $126.002 109672 6   

KIERSTEN HARRIS 15.463 $84.003 109495 6

COURTNEY CUEVAS 15.501 $42.004 34223 6GULFPORT   MS

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 15.5115 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

KISS MY BANG BANGBRIANNA HARTMAN 15.5496 97148 4BATON ROUGE   LA

PREACHERCINDY NAVARRE 15.5827 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.6208 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TRIGGERTYLER STRINGER 15.6689 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.67810 100246 6LORANGER   LA

KATRINA PARKER 15.70111

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 15.70212 100246 6LORANGER   LA

DUKEKIMBERLY HART 15.72113 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BROOKE HOYT 15.74714

JJ  JACI LAFON 15.75115    

GLOCKPRICE MCNEESE 15.76216 88931 6

MADISON HARRISON 15.76617 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

HALEY HASSELL 15.77118

REESE JOHNSON 15.78519 39105 6   

LAYLA OVERSTREET 15.81420    

KINSLEY MCBRIDE 15.81721 110189 6

LEVI GORDON 15.81922 104288 6LORANGER   LA

JULIA WILLIAMS 15.82023
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LINDA STINSONBRIANNA HARTMAN 15.884 $126.001 97148 4BATON ROUGE   LA

RED  JACI LAFON 15.919 $94.002    

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.924 $63.003 72730 6ANGIE   LA

BERTHASHELTON HEADLEY 15.928 $31.004 52070 4PORT GIBSON   MS

ROSE WHITE 15.9745 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPIINSCARLET BRANTLEY 15.9906 102932 6LORANGER   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.0247 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

LADY  GABRIELLE CERNICH 16.0288 109748 6

LACEY MENANT 16.0309 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

BAYLEE DAVIS 16.03110 110150 6

LIL PAINTSHELTON HEADLEY 16.09311 52070 4PORT GIBSON   MS

ISABELLA CUEVAS 16.13312 108682 6GULFPORT   MS

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.18613 102932 6LORANGER   LA

AVERY JACKSON 16.29514

KATHERINE MACERA 16.30215 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 16.32116 46091 6   

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.34417 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MALIBUHALEY JAMES 16.367 $84.001 89849 6   

GUNNERJACI LAFON 16.375 $63.002    

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.390 $42.003 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.394 $21.004 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 16.4195 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4326 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 16.4437 46091 6   

ZEVI GUNNERKRISTIN KING 16.4818 109921 6

FLINGTIFFANY JOHNSON 16.4969 32160 6   

JESS PASSEM UPBREA ELLWAGNER 16.49710 109659 6   

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.50811 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

HOPEPRICE MCNEESE 16.51012 88931 6

PAULA ALARIO 16.54113 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

BAILEY REEVES 16.62814

SANDRA MORALES 16.65315 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.70716 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

DYLAN TRAYLOR 16.73817

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.80418 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

OLIVIA DOUGLAS 16.80919

BRYLEE VIARS 16.89220 103808 6GULFPORT   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 17.03921 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

AVA BELL 17.12422 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 17.18623 109921 6

MACI CREEKMORE 17.18824 104217 6LORANGER   LA

CHRISTIAN MATHERS 17.19125    

TAYLOR MANN 17.36126

AVENGERPRICE MCNEESE 17.37927 88931 6

RILEY BERGERON 17.39428 6

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.48229 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 17.77330 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

TRAINTIFFANY JOHNSON 18.33331 32160 6   

ALLISON CAILLOUETTE 18.96932

GRACEY BARRAZA 19.42433 6

EMILY PREJEAN 19.86934 6

LAKOTACHARITY FOX 20.39135 106816 6LORANGER   LA

CHICKENSAMI SYLVESTER 21.42136 64770 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ARIANA ELLWAGNER 21.47637 109660 6   

ABIGAIL HOBGOOD 26.39938 94328 6

CRICKETCHARITY FOX 31.85239 106816 6LORANGER   LA

YOJACI LAFON 40.81040    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VICKIE NOBLE 888.00013083 6MOSS POINT   MS

HARLEY MCKNIGHT 888.000109661 6

KASIDI SMART 888.00034642 6NEWTON   MS

TRAVIS CHILDRESS 888.0006STARKVILLE   MA

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 888.00044941 6COVINGTON   LA

SCOTT DUKE 888.00060225 6VANCLEAVE   MS

ALYSIA BECNEL 888.000103733 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MADISON JOHNSON 888.00075510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

ANNA CATHERINE GRAHA 888.0006

BRENNAN WEIGEL 888.00089035 6HARVEY   LA

SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 915.02946091 6   

FRENCHYSAMI SYLVESTER 915.28364770 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KATHY ALLEY 915.57448795 6HONEA PATH   SC

HALEY JAMES 915.61189849 6   

MINIANGIE JEAN 915.70464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 915.70699338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

YELDA WILSON 915.801

BROOKE BARKER 915.825

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 915.90989023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

LEXI BACON 915.93095675 6FOXWORTH   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 915.934104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CYNTHIA CROWELL 915.93786179 6SLIDELL   LA

SHARLEE KOENENN 916.068   

CHEYANNE COULTER 916.115

KRISTEN FULLER 916.143

ARNOLDSARAH ADAMS 916.197104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWAGNER 916.238109659 6   

LEO KYLIE AVERETT 916.30586177 6LORANGER   LA

TRIGGERGABRIELLE CERNICH 916.313109748 6

BONESGABRIELLE CERNICH 916.342109748 6

MARY PARRISH 916.38548433 6BILOXI   MS

ROMEOSHELBY SHOWS 916.441109672 6   

CRYSTAL CLARK 916.44348681 6HOLDEN   LA

TAYLOR JACOBSEN 916.85696085 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

GRACELYN STRINGER 917.7266   

CAITLIN DEDEAUX 920.300

MOUSEKYLIE AVERETT 921.62286177 6LORANGER   LA

GEORGEKYLIE AVERETT 924.27386177 6LORANGER   LA

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 939.881108719 6GULFPORT   MS

HAYLEE LABOVE 999.000

CLOUDYKIMBERLY HART 999.00089034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

ISABELLA KRUEBBE 999.000
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Sr 5D Barrels

9# Entries including any scratches:

$86.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.620 $33.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KATRINA PARKER 15.7012

ROSE WHITE 15.9743 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.541 $29.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.653 $24.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHARLES DES ANGLES 888.00065254 6KILN   MS

MINIANGIE JEAN 915.70464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

YELDA WILSON 915.801

MARY PARRISH 916.38548433 6BILOXI   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Youth 5D Barrels

48# Entries including any scratches:

$460.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ABIGAIL HOBGOOD 15.389 $83.001 94328 6

CRICKETSHELBY SHOWS 15.428 $55.002 109672 6   

KIERSTEN HARRIS 15.4633 109495 6

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 15.5114 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.6785 100246 6LORANGER   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 15.7026 100246 6LORANGER   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.7137 104288 6LORANGER   LA

BROOKE HOYT 15.7478

MADISON HARRISON 15.7669 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

LAYLA OVERSTREET 15.81410    

KINSLEY MCBRIDE 15.81711 110189 6

HALEY JAMES 15.81912 89849 6   

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.87113 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LACEY MENANT 15.891 $69.001 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

ALLISON CAILLOUETTE 15.952 $46.002

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.0243 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 16.0594 108719 6GULFPORT   MS

ISABELLA CUEVAS 16.1335 108682 6GULFPORT   MS

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.3736 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.390 $55.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 16.419 $37.002 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4323 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.5084 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.7075 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

RILEY BERGERON 16.7986 6

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.8047 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

OLIVIA DOUGLAS 16.8098

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRYLEE VIARS 16.892 $41.001 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 17.039 $28.002 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

AVA BELL 17.1243 101725 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

MACI CREEKMORE 17.1884 104217 6LORANGER   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2945 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.482 $28.001 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MAKAYLA HOBGOOD 18.722 $18.002 110149 6

LAKOTACHARITY FOX 20.5343 106816 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KINLEE CHILDRESS 888.0006   

KAYLEE CHILDRESS 888.0006   

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 915.70699338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MALIBUHALEY JAMES 915.85989849 6   

LEXI BACON 915.93095675 6FOXWORTH   MS

BAYLEE DAVIS 916.121110150 6

ARNOLDSARAH ADAMS 916.197104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROMEOSHELBY SHOWS 916.441109672 6   

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 916.56499216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 916.56999216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GRACEY BARRAZA 918.3146

CRICKETCHARITY FOX 999.000106816 6LORANGER   LA

EMILY PREJEAN 999.0006

Page 8 of 9



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 9

Adult 3D Sidepot

9# Entries including any scratches:

$108.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 14.356 $65.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOPARIS JEAN 14.5962 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 14.6823 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HALEY HASSELL 15.771 $43.001

JULIA WILLIAMS 15.8202

KATHERINE MACERA 16.3023 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BROOKE BARKER 915.825

KRISTEN FULLER 916.143

TAYLOR JACOBSEN 916.85696085 6INDEPENDENCE   LA
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